
Vorrunde

Platz Name Vorname Hdc Spiel 1 Spiel 2 Spiel 3 Spiel 4 Spiel 5 Gesamt

1. Purps Paul 0 247 262 212 215 244 1180

2. Drevenstadt Frank 0 248 227 183 245 247 1150

3. Main Paul 18 158 178 241 248 191 1106

4. Herbig Oliver 17 167 208 151 257 223 1091

5. Dobozi Daniel 0 234 223 227 224 180 1088

6. Lövesz Ramona 37 194 162 182 202 156 1081

7. Weichelt Enrico 12 228 171 196 207 190 1052

8. Brandt Sandro 0 189 233 217 191 203 1033

9. Winterfeld Daniel 24 163 159 188 204 191 1025

10. Porschke Paul 31 162 183 179 156 185 1020

11. Hermann Christian 0 171 208 212 213 212 1016

12. Krause André 8 195 185 179 187 220 1006

13. Klein Matthias 10 159 225 186 205 180 1005

14. Scheeffer Joachim 8 181 178 231 188 187 1005

15. Klemmer Mia 46 143 181 127 135 180 996

16. Marschner Udo 15 176 147 190 188 204 980

17. Nitsche Detlef 20 150 172 199 189 157 967

18. Lorenz Karsten 27 154 184 166 165 157 961

19. Wartke Thomas 14 153 178 192 182 184 959

20. Reim Harald 37 167 154 128 182 139 955

21. Grothe Sven 18 168 151 162 157 214 942

22. Lindner Tony 4 196 184 169 175 181 925

23. Retzlaff Lisa 30 157 135 137 201 137 917

24. Lövesz Sandor 16 169 153 163 147 189 901

25. Heitepriem Danny 28 160 150 149 130 171 900

26. Lorenz Max 0 236 196 212 188 dnf 832

27. Grothe Yannis 18 159 171 147 dnf dnf 531

28. Rau Uli 54 132 dnf dnf dnf dnf 186



Gruppe 1 Gruppe 2

Platz Name Vorname Spiel 1 Spiel 2 Platz Name Vorname Spiel 1 Spiel 2

1. Winterfeld Daniel 176 212 1. Drevenstadt Frank 223 225

2. Weichelt Enrico 190 202 2. Lövesz Ramona 241 221

3. Purps Paul 198 201 3. Porschke Paul 280 188

4. Main Paul 164 4. Brandt Sandro 207

5. Dobozi Daniel 142 5. Herbig Oliver 199

Finale

1. Drevenstedt Frank 222

2. Winterfeld Daniel 180



Endstand

Platz Name Vorname Hdc Spiel 1 Spiel 2 Spiel 3 Spiel 4 Spiel 5 Spieöl 6 Spiel 7 Spiel 8 Gesamt

1. Drevenstadt Frank 0 248 227 183 245 247 223 225 222 1820

2. Winterfeld Daniel 24 163 159 188 204 191 152 188 156 1593

3. Purps Paul 0 247 262 212 215 244 198 201 1579

3. Lövesz Ramona 37 194 162 182 202 156 204 184 1543

3. Porschke Paul 31 162 183 179 156 158 249 157 1461

3. Weichelt Enrico 12 228 171 196 207 190 178 190 1444

7. Herbig Oliver 17 167 208 151 257 223 182 1290

7. Main Paul 18 158 178 241 248 191 146 1270

7. Brandt Sandro 0 189 233 217 191 203 207 1240

7. Dobozi Daniel 0 234 223 227 224 180 142 1230

11. Hermann Christian 0 171 208 212 213 212 1016

12. Krause André 8 195 185 179 187 220 1006

13. Klein Matthias 10 159 225 186 205 180 1005

14. Scheeffer Joachim 8 181 178 231 188 187 1005

15. Klemmer Mia 46 143 181 127 135 180 996

16. Marschner Udo 15 176 147 190 188 204 980

17. Nitsche Detlef 20 150 172 199 189 157 967

18. Lorenz Karsten 27 154 184 166 165 157 961

19. Wartke Thomas 14 153 178 192 182 184 959

20. Reim Harald 37 167 154 128 182 139 955

21. Grothe Sven 18 168 151 162 157 214 942

22. Lindner Tony 4 196 184 169 175 181 925

23. Retzlaff Lisa 30 157 135 137 201 137 917

24. Lövesz Sandor 16 169 153 163 147 189 901

25. Heitepriem Danny 28 160 150 149 130 171 900

26. Lorenz Max 0 236 196 212 188 dnf 832

27. Grothe Yannis 18 159 171 147 dnf dnf 531

28. Rau Uli 54 132 dnf dnf dnf dnf 186


